SR SUNTOUR SHORT TRACK 2011

Provas

Amador Open/Amador Master

Corrida (20:00 e 1 Voltas)

Circuito Sao Silvano 2 2,100 Km

"

o

31/7/2011 09:45 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(87) Marcos Roberto Ap. de Souza
1 - 9:47:46.688
2 6:13.005 - 9:53:59.693
3 6:17.477 +4.472 10:00:17.170
4 6:13.327 +0.322 10:06:30.497
5 6:14.490 +1.485 10:12:44.987
(90) Ed Carlos Nogueira ( Graminha)
1 - 9:47:56.321
2 6:13.203 +0.266 9:54:09.524
3 6:19.964 +7.027 10:00:29.488
4 6:22.450 +9.513 10:06:51.938
5 6:12.937 - 10:13:04.875
(97) Samuel Ferraz Junior
1 - 9:47:57.076
2 6:21.159 +6.918 9:54:18.235
3 6:16.280 +2.039 10:00:34.515
4 6:14.241 - 10:06:48.756
5 6:24.944 +10.703 10:13:13.700
(98) Osvaldo Jose dos Santos
1 - 9:47:50.783
2 6:25.497 - 9:54:16.280
3 6:35.542 +10.045 10:00:51.822
4 6:41.866 +16.369 10:07:33.688
5 6:27.475 +1.978 10:14:01.163
(83) Gerson Piccirillo Pereira
1 - 9:47:52.223
2 6:24.684 +3.082 9:54:16.907
3 6:21.602 - 10:00:38.509
4 6:37.997 +16.395 10:07:16.506
5 6:55.726 +34.124 10:14:12.232
(61) Ednilson Thompson
1 - 9:47:44.294
2 6:43.120 +4.645 9:54:27.414
3 6:38.475 - 10:01:05.889
4 6:43.240 +4.765 10:07:49.129
5 6:47.704 +9.229 10:14:36.833
(103) Jeosadaque Piccirillo Pereira
1 - 9:47:58.069
2 6:31.450 - 9:54:29.519
3 6:40.851 +9.401 10:01:10.370
4 6:53.029 +21.579 10:08:03.399
5 6:53.169 +21.719 10:14:56.568
(104) Bruno César Cardoso
1 - 9:47:48.262
2 6:44.815 - 9:54:33.077
3 6:49.146 +4.331 10:01:22.223
4 6:53.389 +8.574 10:08:15.612
5 7:06.057 +21.242 10:15:21.669
(62) Honofre Camargo
1 - 9:47:35.272
2 6:51.369 - 9:54:26.641
3 7:00.750 +9.381 10:01:27.391
4 7:04.397 +13.028 10:08:31.788
5 7:15.908 +24.539 10:15:47.696
(95) Igor Maro Michalichen
1 - 9:47:58.839

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 6:46.884 +0.772 9:54:45.723
3 6:46.112 - 10:01:31.835
4 7:16.152 +30.040 10:08:47.987
5 7:06.249 +20.137 10:15:54.236
(75) Felipe Merlo Ribeiro
1 9:47:46.099
2 7:09.441 +1.623 9:54:55.540
3 7:07.818 | - 10:02:03.358
4 7:13.656 +5.838 10:09:17.014
5 7:17.747 +9.929 10:16:34.761
(92) Sandro dos Santos
1 - 9:48:06.395
2 7:26.376 - 9:55:32.771
3 7:39.681 +13.305 10:03:12.452
4 7:50.203 +23.827 10:11:02.655
5 7:44.115 +17.739 10:18:46.770
(73) Vinicius Martins
1 - 9:47:55.446
2 7:53.363 +8.773 9:55:48.809
3 7:49.557 +4.967 10:03:38.366
4 7:44.590 ‘ - 10:11:22.956
5 7:53.058 +8.468 10:19:16.014
(105) Paulo Cesar dos Santos
1 - 9:48:21.162
2 7:54.714 +6.067 9:56:15.876
3 7:48.647 ‘ - 10:04:04.523
4 8:06.236 +17.589 10:12:10.759
5 7:58.268 +9.621 10:20:09.027
(102) Amauri Duganieri Fernandes
1 - 9:48:32.475
2 7.46.727 - 9:56:19.202
3 7:53.884 +7.157 10:04:13.086
4 8:03.282 +16.555 10:12:16.368
5 7:55.949 +9.222 10:20:12.317
(101) Jarbas de Brito Junior
1 - 9:48:09.483
2 8:03.421 | - 9:56:12.904
3 8:22.347 +18.926 10:04:35.251
4 8:11.424 +8.003 10:12:46.675
(94) Anderson Marcelo do Espirito Santo
1 - 9:48:29.110
2 8:05.363 \ - 9:56:34.473
3 8:48.224 +42.861 10:05:22.697
4 9:27.855 +1:22.492 10:14:50.552
(84) Rafael Niro
1 - 9:47:47.187
2 6:40.876 - 9:54:28.063
3 6:47.213 +6.337 10:01:15.276
(100) Felipe M. Bertacin
1 - 9:47:49.151
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